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HR 182
Safe Skies Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Transportation and Public Works
Introduced: Jan 4, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Aviation.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Aviation.  (Jan 5, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/182 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-11] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (45 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Jan 4, 2013

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Feb 4, 2013

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Feb 4, 2013

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Feb 4, 2013

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Feb 5, 2013

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Feb 12, 2013

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Feb 12, 2013

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 12, 2013

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Feb 12, 2013

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 14, 2013

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-11] D · CA Feb 14, 2013

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 14, 2013

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Feb 25, 2013

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Feb 25, 2013

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] D · IL Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Hanabusa, Colleen W. [D-HI-1] D · HI Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Apr 16, 2013

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Apr 26, 2013

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Apr 26, 2013

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA May 6, 2013

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY May 13, 2013

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 14, 2013

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jun 5, 2013

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 6, 2013

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jun 11, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Aug 1, 2013

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Sep 25, 2013

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Sep 30, 2013

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Oct 23, 2013

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Nov 14, 2013

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Apr 1, 2014

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jun 5, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jun 20, 2014

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Jun 23, 2014

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Jul 14, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Referred to Jan 5, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Transportation and Public Works

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 S 1692 Identical bill Nov 13, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation.

Summary  (as of Jan 4, 2013) 

Safe Skies Act of 2013 - Directs the Secretary of Transportation (DOT), not later than 30 days after enactment of this Act,

to modify a specified Department of Transportation (DOT) final rule relating to flightcrew member duty and rest

requirements so that the requirements under that rule apply to all-cargo flightcrew members to the same extent they

apply to air passenger flightcrew members.

Actions Timeline

Jan 5, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Aviation.
Jan 4, 2013: Introduced in House
Jan 4, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure.
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